

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4681 OF 2006 (For Prel. Hearing)

RITESH AGARWAL & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA&ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report )

Date: 20/11/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Anil Agrawal, Adv.

Mr.B.V.S. Murthy, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.

Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Dhruvad Kashyap, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 27.11.2006.

(Pardeep Kumar)

Court Master

(Radha R.Bhatia)

Court Master