

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4681 OF 2006

RITESH AGARWAL & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, permission to file additional documents as Vol.II, III and IV to VI, exemption from filing typed copies and office report)

Date: 01/10/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
 Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
 Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
 Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.
 Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
 Ms. Neha Aggarwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
 Ms. Suruchii Aggarwal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call after two weeks in view of the letter circulated.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar

(Anand Singh)
Court Master